
X0

R8

MC6

J6

O8

UM6

J3

O8

MD3

A6

G0

J3 R9 J6

R6

J6

G0

G0

J6

J6

O9

A6

R7

R7

R7

O8 O8

G0

A6

O9

O6

MC9

A5

MD6

O9
G0

J6

UM6

MD6

J3

MD6

A3

O8

O9

A6

O7

A6

O9

A3 UM3

O6

O9

G0

MD4

MD6

MD3

W9

MD6

A6

G0

O9

J3

X0

R8

1

W PINEWOOD DR

EL
M

 R
D

COYOTE RD

MOORES
TO

WN

RD

H
O

SE
 R

D

PU
FF

IN
 R

D
Tent City

33323136

4561

1 5

PU # Acres

µ0 0.5 10.25
Miles

Legend
Against State (Red)

Stands

Recreational Trail

Secondary Forest Road

Forest Access Route

Non-DNR Road

Use QR Code to open Map in App

5.0 Acres

Oak College

Sec. 6  NENE;

09/30/2024

(1:200,000)Locator Map

Doug Tyran

Doug Tyran

11Roscommon Mgt Unit Roscommon
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A = Aspen
B = Paper Birch
C = Cedar
D = Treed Bog
E = Swamp Hardwoods
F = Spruce/Fir
G = Grass
H = Hemlock

J = Jack Pine
K = Rock
L = Lowland Brush
LM = Lowland Mix Forest
M = Maple, Beech, Birch
MC = Mixed Conifer
MD = Mixed Deciduous
N = Marsh

O = Oak
P = Lowland Poplar
Q = Mixed Swamp Conifer
R = Red Pine
S = Black Spruce
T = Tamarack

U = Upland Brush
UM = Upland Mix Forest
V = Bog or Marsh
W = White Pine
X = Non Stocked
Y = Sand
Z = Water

Cover Type Density
0 = Non Stocked
1 = Seedling Sapling Poor
2 = Seedling Sapling Medium
3 = Seedling Sapling Well
4 = Pole Timber Poor

5 = Pole Timber Medium
6 = Pole Timber Well
7 = Saw Timber Poor
8 = Saw Timber Medium
9 = Saw Timber Well
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Coyote/Moorestown best access


